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Join us for an important  
seminar on your 

2019 Blue Cross UAW Retiree Medical Benefits Trust 
coverage options



Alabama
Wednesday, September 5, 2018

Doubletree by Hilton
1101 6th Avenue NE 

Decatur, Alabama 35601

Thursday, September 6, 2018
Marriot Shoals Hotel & Spa

10 Hightower Place
Florence, Alabama 35630

Friday, September 7, 2018
Four Points Sheraton Huntsville
1000 Glenn Hearn Blvd #20068

Huntsville, Alabama 35824

Florida
Tuesday, November 27, 2018

Gabby’s
699 US 27

Clermont, Florida 34711

Wednesday, November 28, 2018
Hilton Garden Inn Airport

8270 N. Tamiami Trail
Sarasota, Florida 34243

Thursday, November 29, 2018
24TwentyOne Event Center

2421 Tamiami Trail
Port Charlotte, Florida 33952

Friday, November 30, 2018
Holiday Inn Fort Myers Airport @ Town Center

9931 Interstate Commerce Drive 
Fort Myers, Florida 33913

Meetings are held at 10 a.m. and 2 p.m. at each location. Attend one 
nearest you. 

Register now by calling 1-877-336-0377 from 8:30 a.m. to 8 p.m. Eastern time, Monday 
through Friday. TTY users call 711.

Please let the representative know if accommodations are needed for persons with 
special needs.

For more information about benefit changes, refer to the 2019 Health Care Benefit 
Highlights mailed to you by the UAW Trust or visit the website at bcbsm.com/UAWTrust.



Indiana
Tuesday, October 23, 2018

Lov Events
1803 Broadway Street

Anderson, Indiana 46012

Wednesday, October 24, 2018
Indianapolis Marriott East

7202 East 21st Street 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46219

Thursday, October 25, 2018
Rozzi’s 

920 Millbrook Ln
Kokomo, Indiana 46901

Friday, October 26, 2018
Horizon Conference Center

401 South High Street
Muncie, Indiana 47305

Michigan
Monday, September 10, 2018

Four Points by Sheraton
4960 Towne Centre Road
Saginaw, Michigan 48604

Tuesday, September 11, 2018
Holiday Inn Gateway Centre

5353 Gateway Centre
Flint, Michigan 48507

Wednesday, September 12, 2018
Doubletree Hotel Detroit-Dearborn

5801 Southfield Service Drive
Detroit, Michigan 48228

Thursday, September 13, 2018
The Centre

1800 West US-223
Adrian, Michigan 49221

Thursday, September 20, 2018
St. George Cultural Center

2326 N. Monroe Street
Monroe, Michigan 48162

Tuesday, September 25, 2018
Cascades Manor
1970 Kibby Road

Jackson, Michigan 49203

Wednesday, September 26, 2018
ConCorde Inn 

44315 Gratiot Ave. 
Clinton Township, Michigan 48036

Thursday, September 27, 2018
Lapeer Country Club

3786 Hunt Road
Lapeer, Michigan 48446

Monday, October 1, 2018
Century Banquet Center

33204 Maple Lane
Sterling Heights, Michigan 48312

Tuesday, October 2, 2018
Quality Inn 

2980 Cook Road
West Branch, Michigan 48661

Wednesday, October 3, 2018
Treetops Resort

3962 Wilkinson Road
Gaylord, Michigan 49735

Thursday, October 4, 2018
Alpena Events Complex

701 Woodward Ave.
Alpena, Michigan 49707

Friday, October 5, 2018
Holiday Inn Midland

810 Cinema Drive
Midland, Michigan 48642

Tuesday, October 9, 2018
Genesys Conference & Banquet Center

805 Health Park Blvd
Grand Blanc, Michigan 48439

Wednesday, October 10, 2018
Eagle Eye Golf Club

15500 Chandler Road
East Lansing, Michigan 48823



Thursday, October 11, 2018
Doubletree Hotel Detroit-Dearborn 

5801 Southfield Service Drive
Detroit, Michigan 48228

Friday, October 12, 2018
Embassy Suites

19525 Victor Parkway
Livonia, Michigan 48152

Friday, October 19, 2018
Marriott Auburn Hills Pontiac
3600 Centerpoint Parkway 
Pontiac, Michigan 48341

Monday, October 22, 2018
Holiday Inn

17201 Northline Road
Southgate, Michigan 48195

Tuesday, October 30, 2018
Evergreen Resort

7880 Mackinaw Trail
Cadillac, Michigan 49601

Wednesday, October 31, 2018
Holiday Inn

1005 Perry Ave
Big Rapids, Michigan 49307

Thursday, November 1, 2018
Doubletree by Hilton Grand Rapids Airport 

4747 28th Street SE 
Grand Rapids, Michigan 49512

Monday, November 5, 2018
Summit on the Park

46000 Summit Parkway
Canton, Michigan 48188

Wednesday, November 7, 2018
Crystal Gardens

5768 E. Grand River Ave
Howell, Michigan 48843

Thursday, November 8, 2018
Franklin Inn

1070 E. Huron Ave
Bad Axe, Michigan 48413

Friday, November 9, 2018
Hilton Garden Inn

27355 Cabaret Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377

Missouri
Tuesday, August 28, 2018

Hilton Garden Inn Independence
19677 E. Jackson Dr. 

Independence, Missouri 64057

Thursday, August 30, 2018
Hilton Garden Inn Independence

19677 E. Jackson Dr. 
Independence, Missouri 64057

Thursday, September 13, 2018
Holiday Inn South County Center

6921 South Lindbergh
St. Louis, Missouri 63125

Friday, September 14, 2018 
Holiday Inn South County Center

6921 South Lindbergh
St. Louis, Missouri 63125

Tennessee
Tuesday, September 18, 2018

Willow Place Conference Center
225 N Willow Ave

Cookeville, Tennessee 38501

Wednesday, September 19, 2018
Drury Plaza Hotel Nashville Franklin

1874 West McEwen Drive
Franklin, Tennessee 37067
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